So
ft
Se
at
in
g
Matrix
Fabric
Group
Order Code
Oak Frame
Order Code
Black Frame Price
0 VMTX1/F0 VMTX1B/F0 £1,218
1 VMTX1/F1 VMTX1B/F1 £1,256
2 VMTX1/F2 VMTX1B/F2 £1,410
3 VMTX1/F3 VMTX1B/F3 £1,537
4 VMTX1/F4 VMTX1B/F4 £2,100
5 VMTX1/F5 VMTX1B/F5 £2,250
6 VMTX1/F6 VMTX1B/F6 £2,343
7 VMTX1/F7 VMTX1B/F7 £2,437
Fabric
Group
Order Code
Oak Frame
Order Code
Black Frame Price
0 VMTX2/F0 VMTX2B/F0 £1,950
1 VMTX2/F1 VMTX2B/F1 £1,995
2 VMTX2/F2 VMTX2B/F2 £2,257
3 VMTX2/F3 VMTX2B/F3 £2,486
4 VMTX2/F4 VMTX2B/F4 £3,240
5 VMTX2/F5 VMTX2B/F5 £3,356
6 VMTX2/F6 VMTX2B/F6 £3,412
7 VMTX2/F7 VMTX2B/F7 £3,468
Matrix Armchair
Height 850mm, Width 760mm,
Depth 770mm, Seat Height 490mm
Matrix 2 Seater
Height 850mm, Width 1580mm,
Depth 770mm, Seat Height 490mm
Matrix is a modern two tone classic that adds supreme
comfort and style to any reception, meeting or breakout
area. Available in a vast range of fabrics and vinyls.
Oak frame construction with deep foam seat and
sprung base. Matrix can be used to create the
desired effect.
Wood Frame Finishes
Black
BLK
Oak
OAK